 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
FREESCALE - RD3803MMA7660FC Acceleration Evaluation
Board Kit
Product Overview:
The RD3803MMA7660FC is designed to provide
the user with a complete out of the box experience
to evaluate the MMA7660FC, a low power, 3-axis
linear accelerometer with I2C digital output. An

 Environmentally Preferred Product
 Low Cost
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
RD3803MMA7660FC Freescale 1738821 08R2491
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
KIT3803MMA7660FC Freescale
An Accelerometer
Daughterboard
1738820 08R2490
MMA7660FCR1 Freescale
3-Axis Orientation/Motion
Detection Sensor
1739551 74P0442
MMA7455L Freescale
3-Axis Digital Output
Acceleration Sensor
1605506 69M3899
MMA7331L Freescale
3-Axis Analog Output
Acceleration Sensor
NA 12N7283
MMA7361L Freescale
3-Axis Analog Output
Acceleration Sensor
NA 12N7289
MMA7341L Freescale
3-Axis Analog Output
Acceleration Sensor
1659489 12N7288
ADXL325BCPZ Analog Device Small, Low Power, 3-Axis ±5 g 1760811 05R6562